Electrak E150
D-12
*
Trademark of Danaher Motion. DANAHER MOTION is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and in other countries. *
Controls
DF14 controls operate one or two Electrak 150 actuators. Available
with one or two 24 VDC outputs with a handset to manually control
bi-directional motion on each of the control outputs. Each actuator

Specifications
Performance Curves
How To Order
DF 24 Motor Curve
Input voltage: 20–28 volts
Nominal performance at
24 VDC and 70°F (21°C)
Amperage: 6.5 amps max. at
rated dynamic load and 70°F
(21°C) ambient
Max. amp draw at stall:
25 amps
DF 12 Motor Curve
Input voltage: 10–16 volts
Nominal performance at
12 VDC and 70°F (21°C)
Amperage: 13 amps max. at
rated dynamic load and 70°F
(21°C) ambient
Max. amp draw at stall:
50 amps
DFXX-10W51 DFXX-10W52 DFXX-10W54
Example: DF12-10W51-04LNHHN
Motor Type: D = DC
Actuator Type: F = E150
Motor Voltage: 12, 24, 36
Gear Ratio: 10:1
Screw Type: W = Worm
Screw Diameter: (tenths of an inch)
Screw Lead: (tenths of an inch) 1,2,4
Stroke Length: Inches
Other Options: N = None
Front Mounting: H = Crosshole
Rear Mounting: H = Crossholes are shown above,
M = Both front and rear rotated 90°
Feedback: N = None, P = Potentiometer
Limit Switches: L = Limits, N = None
D F X X - 1 0 W 5 X - X X X X X X X
* consult customer service